Race Date

October 01, 2016

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Stephen Poorten
Danny McComb
Jonah Jones
Connor Farrell
Jacob Mondschean
Amadeus Lopez
Jake Carani
Ricky Esparza
Quinton Benzshawel
Joe Sweeney
John Lerohl
Jordan Olson
Jimmy Ridge
Paul Ruetten
Evan Jacobs
Jeffrey Ridge
Lucas McKay
Zach Guzman
David Lerohl
Riley Melton
Tommy Gleeson
Kellen Saindon
Jayden Gertsen
Carlos Sanchez
Dan Speliman
Liam Crowley
Max Schultz
Henry Feldhaus
Devon Schumann
Jack Mongan
lan Kwit
Daniel Meza
Josh Jerwers
Brandon Olszewski
Steve Sloan
Tim Harris
Ethan Powers
Justin Frias
Marcus Porchia
Justin Nieves
Sam Pawlowski
Khris Vicencio
Ryan Wittstock
Matthew Weber
Nate Bierly
Tony Lopresti
Alex Martinez

Team
Sycamore
West Chicago
Wheaton Academy
Sycamore
Montini
Elmwood Park
Sycamore
Bishop McNamara
Sycamore
Brother Rice
Sycamore
Morris
Wheaton Academy
Sycamore
Sycamore
Wheaton Academy
Sycamore
Morris
Sycamore
Sycamore
Brother Rice
Bishop McNamara
Montini
Elmwood Park
Brother Rice
Bishop McNamara
Evergreen Park
Aurora Central
Elmwood Park
Brother Rice

Montini

Evergreen Park
Aurora Central
Montini

Brother Rice
Bishop McNamara
Bishop McNamara
Brother Rice

Joliet Catholic
Elmwood Park
Aurora Central
Elmwood Park
Wheaton Academy
Montini

Wheaton Academy
Aurora Central
Elmwood Park

Varsity Boys

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

814 0 M
1418
1449

867
1167
1256

864
1472

862
1110

874
1346
1457

987

870
1456

875
1341

873

878
1101
1482
1158
1270
1109
1470
1202

395
1271
1102
1164
1195

394
1169
1108
1473
1478
1099
1133
1260

397
1274
1462
1177
1442

443
1257
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

11TH ANNUAL WHEATON ACADEMY WARRIOR CLASSIC
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
15:15.9 5:05/M
15:40.0 5:13/M
15:43.3 5:14/M
16:03.9 5:21/M
16:05.5 5:22/M
16:08.3 5:23/M
16:11.9 5:24/M
16:13.3 5:24/M
16:17.5 5:26/M
16:20.3 5:27/M
16:25.3 5:28/M
16:25.6 5:28/M
16:26.7 5:29/M
16:29.4 5:30/M
16:33.3 5:31/M
16:36.1 5:32/M
16:36.6 5:32/M
16:38.9 5:33/M
16:40.0 5:33/M
16:41.7 5:34/M
16:43.1 5:34/M
16:47.8 5:36/M
16:51.7 5:37/M
16:52.7 5:37/M
16:57.9 5:39/M
16:58.7 5:39/M
16:59.4 5:40/M
17:03.0 5:41/M
17:04.2 5:41/M
17:09.5 5:43/M
17:10.0 5:43/M
17:10.3 5:43/M
17:15.9 5:45/M
17:24.1 5:48/M
17:24.8 5:48/M
17:26.9 5:49/M
17:27.4 5:49/M
17:30.1 5:50/M
17:33.1 5:51/M
17:34.3 5:51/M
17:35.1 5:52/M
17:38.7 5:53/M
17:39.0 5:53/M
17:39.4 5:53/M
17:40.0 5:53/M
17:44.5 5:55/M
17:47.8 5:56/M

10/02/2016 05:44:52



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place among males only

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Ryan Lotz
Daniel McCully
Shane McTague
Eric James
Nolan Brennan
Mac Doherty
Israel Cruz
Lane Froese
Wes Diaz
Justin Stauder

Tyler Kuchar-Hinthorn

Casey Kiristie
Jonah King

Evan Olson

Jack Reddington
Tony Pethtel
Kellen Klapatch
Matthew Ciarlette
Matt Mendosa
Anthony Richter
Stephen Kersey
Zach Corcoran
Jeremiah Robinson
Louis Culloton
Dominick Moran
Alexander Garcia
Zack Heisner
Angel Flores
Gage Eisenbeis
Rylen Hershey

Jj Angelo

Kyle Acuna

Josh Lemke
Matthew Baka
Filberto Romero
Hector Cervantes
Fabian Damian
Steve Brennan
Sam Ruff

Drew Bolisay
Jack Smith

Chris Teske
Logan Hawkins
Dan Novak

Nico Gaudio
Jacob Schmidt
Dominic Gaudio

Team
Wheaton Academy
Aurora Central

Morris

ICCP

Evergreen Park
Aurora Central
West Chicago
Wheaton Academy
Morris

Montini

Joliet Catholic
ICCP

Wheaton Academy
Morris

Brother Rice
Morris

West Chicago
Joliet Catholic
Aurora Central
Evergreen Park
Aurora Christian
Joliet Catholic
Evergreen Park
West Chicago
Montini

St. Edwards
West Chicago
West Chicago
Morris

Wheaton Academy
Aurora Christian
Montini

Joliet Catholic
Montini

West Chicago
West Chicago
Joliet Catholic
Evergreen Park
Wheaton Academy
Montini

Joliet Catholic
West Chicago
Aurora Christian
Evergreen Park
ICCP

ICCP

ICCP

Varsity Boys

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1451 0 M 48 Male
429 0 M 49 Male
1344 0 M 50 Male
807 0 M 51 Male
1206 0 M 52 Male
431 0 M 53 Male
1409 0 M 54 Male
1446 0 M 55 Male
1338 0 M 56 Male
1174 0 M 57 Male
1131 0 M 58 Male
808 0 M 59 Male
1450 0 M 60 Male
1345 0 M 61 Male
1106 0 M 62 Male
1347 0 M 63 Male
1415 0 M 64 Male
1125 0 M 65 Male
396 0 M 66 Male
1192 0 M 67 Male
1150 0 M 68 Male
1126 0 M 69 Male
1199 0 M 70 Male
1410 0 M 71 Male
1168 0 M 72 Male
1304 0 M 73 Male
1413 0 M 74 Male
1411 0 M 75 Male
1339 0 M 76 Male
1447 0 M 77 Male
1147 0 M 78 Male
1152 0 M 79 Male
1132 0 M 80 Male
1154 0 M 81 Male
1421 0 M 82 Male
1408 0 M 83 Male
1127 0 M 84 Male
1207 0 M 85 Male
1459 0 M 86 Male
1155 0 M 87 Male
1136 0 M 88 Male
1423 0 M 89 Male
1149 0 M 90 Male
1194 0 M 91 Male
810 0 M 92 Male
800 0 M 93 Male
803 0 M 94 Male

11TH ANNUAL WHEATON ACADEMY WARRIOR CLASSIC
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
17:49.2 5:56/M
17:51.7 5:57/M
17:54.4 5:58/M
17:54.8 5:58/M
17:56.7 5:59/M
18:01.3 6:00/M
18:02.0 6:01/M
18:03.2 6:01/M
18:03.5 6:01/M
18:04.5 6:01/M
18:09.4 6:03/M
18:16.0 6:05/M
18:16.6 6:05/M
18:19.5 6:06/M
18:19.8 6:06/M
18:20.9 6:07/M
18:21.3 6:07/M
18:25.7 6:08/M
18:26.9 6:09/M
18:27.7 6:09/M
18:28.0 6:09/M
18:32.6 6:11/M
18:33.7 6:11/M
18:36.1 6:12/M
18:37.8 6:12/M
18:39.3 6:13/M
18:40.2 6:13/M
18:42.0 6:14/M
18:44.8 6:15/M
18:51.8 6:17/M
18:53.7 6:18/M
18:55.5 6:18/M
18:59.7 6:20/M
19:05.1 6:22/M
19:05.5 6:22/M
19:16.3 6:25/M
19:18.3 6:26/M
19:19.6 6:26/M
19:26.4 6:29/M
19:39.6 6:33/M
19:44.7 6:35/M
19:52.8 6:37/M
20:38.1 6:53/M
20:42.9 6:54/M
20:48.8 6:56/M
20:54.5 6:58/M
21:39.4 7:13/M

10/02/2016 05:44:53



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Overall* Name

95 Andy Li
96 Matteo Cerasuolo
97 Fabian Perez
98 Luke Richardson
99 Zack Ying

100 Vaughan Murray

101 lan Rickert

102 Daniel Morsch

*Overall place among males only

Varsity Boys

Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Schaumburg Christian 1318 0 M 95 Male
ICCP 804 0 M 96 Male
ICCP 801 0 M 97 Male
Aurora Christian 1151 0 M 98 Male
Schaumburg Christian 1320 0 M 99 Male
ICCP 802 0 M 100 Male
ICCP 805 0 M 101 Male
ICCP 806 0 M 102 Male

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

11TH ANNUAL WHEATON ACADEMY WARRIOR CLASSIC
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
21:50.1 7:17/M
23:09.2 7:43/M
23:14.4 7:45/M
23:22.6 7:47/M
23:34.8 7:51/M
24:16.9 8:05/M
25:48.0 8:36/M
26:25.5 8:48/M

10/02/2016 05:44:53



